
Darlington Activity Centre - April School Holiday Program 2025 

Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April 
 

Adopt A Pet Day 
Come along today, adopt a 
new plush pet. Learn about 

being a good pet owner, take 
your pet to the vet and create 
accessories for your new pet. 

 
Extra activity fee applies 

 
Willy Wonka Day 

Today we will make all kinds 
of lolly crafts.  

We will see how well we can 
make our own chocolates and 
watch the classic Willy Wonka 

and the Chocolate Factory 
movie in the afternoon. 

 

 
NERF Challenge Day 

Children may bring in their 
own nerf guns, with spares at 

DAC to share. We’ll create 
bases, specific challenges 

and do some target practice 
 

 
Easter Craft Day 

We will make some cute 
Easter crafts, including an 
Easter basket for us to use 
during our Easter egg hunt 

in the afternoon! 

 
 
 

Good Friday 
Service Closed 

Monday 21st April Tuesday 22nd April Wednesday 23rd April Thursday 24th April Friday 25th April 
 
 
 

Easter Monday 
 

Service Closed 
 
 

 
` 

 
Bubbles & Balloons Day 
Today we will make our own 
bubble wands, we’ll find out 
how big of a bubble we can 

make! We will also 
experiment with making 

balloon animals and flowers 
and play balloon games. 

 
Electronic Games Day 

We will make use of the 
Switch to play Mario Tennis 

and participate in RingFit 
challenges. Children’s 

personal devices should not 
have internet access enabled 

while they are with us. 

 
Wheeled Toy Day 

Children can bring their bike, 
scooter, skates or skateboard 
to use today. They must have 

their own helmet and be 
confident using their wheeled 

toys. We will make Anzac 
biscuits for afternoon tea. 

 
 
 

Anzac Day 
Service Closed 

Monday 28th April Tuesday 29th April  
 
 

School resumes 
Wednesday 30th April 2025 

 
Spells & Potions Day 

Get ready to create your own 
potions and spells! 

 
Make your own spell book, 
write your recipes and take 

home some of your best 
creations! 

 

 
Art Day 

We will have a go at 
painting with string, 
painting with a salad 

spinner and create a giant 
scribble art piece to 

display! 

Management will be monitoring our bookings and may cancel days of care if numbers are low  

making it not viable for us to operate. 


